Tel：400-8838-199
Web：www.fourfaith.com V2.0.2 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2021
  Intelligent Gateway
F-G100
Introduction
The F-G100 is a 5G IoT wireless intelligent gateway that provides users with wireless long-distance big data transmission
using a public 3G/4G/ 5G network. The product uses a high-performance industrial-grade 32-bit communication processor
and industrial-grade wireless modules, with an embedded real-time operating system as a software platform, and provides 1

Product Pictures
                  F-G100-4G                                        F-G100-5G
Order Information
Models Description
F-G100-5G Cellular (5G-NR), WIFI, SIM*2
F-G100-4G Cellular (4G), WIFI, SIM*2
F-G100-5G-GPS Cellular (5G-NR), WIFI, SIM*2
F-G100-4G-GPS Cellular (4G), WIFI, SIM*2
F-G100-MZZ WIFI